My place of businoss and tho premises where­
on said liquoi s are to bo sold and drank are 
described as follows: 

The ground floor, front room of the three-
story brick building situate and being on a 
strip twenty [20] feet In width off ol the west 
side of lot numbered one hundred and seven 
[107] as tho same is known and designated on 
tho original plat of the town (now city) of 
Crawfordsville. 

And I shall also state in my said application 
that 1 desire to carry on In tho same room 
above doscribed, other and different business 
as follows: